
430.95 AC OF GOV'T LOT 574 ASSES
SUWANNEE RIVER. ORB 476-346, 743
743-1551-1552 & 809-1824-1831.(C

PIONESSA GERALD J/PIONESSA EVELYN G
869 NW STONEMAN POINT GLN
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

00-2N-16-01443-000

5600 TIMBERLAND 70-79
05

900216.00 1.00/

03/05/2014 DF 248.96 87,790 473,024 87,790 0

STANDARD
3

0
0

473,024
87,790

0
87,790

CP 43,895
43,895

473,024
0

473,024

1462/2772 3/30/2022 WD Q I 05 1,281,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINSON'S BROWARD PROP

PIONESSA GERALD J
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26702 SFR 713 01/31/2008

0

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 104.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 449.00 449.00 46,885

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 144.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 283.00 283.00 40,905

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 248.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 473,024


